
 
 

    
 
     FY24 Programs and Coffees 
 
Wed, Aug 16, 2023 — 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm 
   Coventry PEACE Campus  
Conversation with Quanice Floyd, Executive Director 
and Rangsey Keo, Finance/Admin Director 
National Guild for Community Arts Education 
 
Fri, Sep 8, 2023 — 11:30 am -12:30 pm 
Coffee with Judy — Gypsy Beans & Bakery 
6425 Detroit Avenue, Cleveland, OH 44102 
 

 
 
Wed, Sep 13, 2023 — 9:00 am – 10:30 am 
    Happy Days Lodge, 500 West Streetsboro Street/State Route 303 
    Peninsula, OH 44264 in Cuyahoga Valley National Park 
Arts in the Park – Climate Change 
    with speaker Emma Johnson, CVNP Field Operations Supervisor 
 
Fri, Sep 22, 2023 — 11:30 am - 12:30 pm 
Coffee with Judy — Luna Bakery & Cafe 



2482 Fairmount Boulevard, Cleveland Heights, OH 44106 
 

 
 
Wed, Oct 18, 2023 — 1:00 pm – 2:30 am 
Listen and Learn Tour – with new CMSD CEO Dr. Warren Morgan 
Pivot Center 
 
Wed, Nov 15, 2023 — 9:00 am – 10:30 am 
Schools Schools Schools — Across NE Ohio  
Catching Up plus Akron’s Sojourner Truth Project 
Online via Zoom 
 
Fri, Dec 15, 2023— 11:30 am - 12:30 pm 
Coffee with Judy — Starbucks @ Tri-C 
2500 Community College Ave, Cleveland, OH 44115 
 
Wed, Jan 17, 2024 —11:00 am – 12:30 pm 
Sustainable Arts Learning Leadership 
Location, tbd 
 
Wed, Feb 21, 2024 — 11:30 am – 1:00 pm 
Engaged Families = Engaged Arts Learning 
Location, tbd 
 
Wed, Mar 13, 2024 — 9:00 am – 10:30 am 
Bridging the Divide — Intergenerational Arts  
Ohio Arts Council plus Cuyahoga County 
Online via Zoom 
 
Wed, Apr 10, 2024 — 11:30 am – 12:30 
What’s Up? – OAC & OAAE Show and Tell 
Location, tbd 
 
Wed, May 22, 2024 — 1:00 pm – 2:30 pm – tent. 
CMSD CEO Dr. Warren Morgan — Year 1 Reflection 
Location, tbd 
 
Fri, Jun 7, 2024 — 11:30 am -12:30 pm 
Coffee with Judy — Starbucks @ Tri-C 
2500 Community Collage Ave, Cleveland, OH 44115 


